Doc. No. :HTP-MB2-250-PRF August 2023
VACUUM CHUCK HEATED PLATES
Compact Design – Round Heated Surface
Thin Films – Wafers – Membrane Heating and Drying Applications
Remote Control - Max. Temperature 250 ˚C
Model family:   HTP-MB2-250-PRF
Description.
THERMANSYS HTP-MB2-250 PRF Vacuum Chuck Heated Plates  family was designed to provide accurate and

 Feedthrough flange:DN25KF/ DN40 KF
Add suffix _FT25KF/_FT40KF
Ordering Information.
DRAWING 1. HTP-MB2-250 PRF Round  Vacuum Chuck
Heated Plates Dimensions
DRAWING 2. HTP-CPU-A3 unit Dimensions
Compliant with Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC (harmonized referenced standard EN 61010-1: 2001 and EN 61010-2-010:2003)
and EMC Directive 2004/108/EC (harmonized referenced standard EN 61326-1:2006)
TABLE1. HTP-MB2-250 Round Vacuum Chuck Heated Plates Models
Model Part Number Max. Temp. ˚C
x
Heat up time*
(min)
Heated
Surface
Diameter
(in)
Surface Uniformity
% set point
(Center and up to
20mm from periphery)
Surface Uniformity
% set point
(Periphery)
Nominal
Heater Max.
Power (W)
HTP-MB2-D6-250 PRF 250 x 30 6 <1 <3 600
HTP-MB2-D8-250 PRF 250 x 30 8 <1 <3 1000
HTP-MB2-D10-250 PRF 250 x 30 10 <1 <3 1200
HTP-MB2-D12-250 PRF 250 x 30 12 <1 <3 1500
HTP-MB2-D14-250 PRF 250 x 30 14 <1 <3 1800
*   Hot plate working with no load..
Ordering Example:
HTP-MB2-D10-250_PRF: This Part Number includes one HTP-MB2-250 PRF Precision Vacuum Chuck Heated Plate having 10 inches
diameter heated surface.
 HELLENIC PRODUCT.
Contact details: Information  and  data  contained  in  this  document  was
considered correct at the time of publication.